TIME

8am to 6pm
9:30 a.m.
4108 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8am to 6pm
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8am to Noon
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
7:45 a.m.

9amto 1pm

CALIFORNIA-HAWAII ELKS ASSOCIATION
MID-TERM CONFERENCE MEETING AGENDA

MARRIOTT RIVERSIDE AT THE CONVENTION CENTER
3400 MARKET STREET, RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-2826

NOVEMBER 5-6, 2021

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2021

Registration

Golf Tournament — Jurupa Hills Golf Course
Riverside Lodge Hamburgers and Karaoke

Dinner at Riverside Lodge

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2021

Registration

Association President’s meeting for VP, DD, PSP & DL
CHEA Investment Committee

CHEMPI Board of Trustees

CHEA Board of Trustees

Current DDGERs Luncheon meeting with Sponsors

Exalted Rulers’ Conference
(VP’s, ERs, Committee Chairmen, Loyal Knights, Lecturing Knights
and Lodge Officers are to attend this session)

Leading Knights” Conference

Leading Knights” & Officers Spouses’ Conference

First Seating-Frank Sinatra Impersonator Entertainment & Dinner
Second Seating- Frank Sinatra Impersonator Entertainment & Dinner
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2021

Registration

Lodge Officers and Committee Chairmen Seminar

Management Seminar
Leading Knights - Secretaries — Trustees
(DD’s to attend this session)

CHEA Advisory Luncheon Meeting
Secretary and CLMS2 Workshop

Elks National Foundation Mass

ENF Cocktails, No Host

Elks National Foundation Dinner
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2021
District Leaders Continental Breakfast
District Leaders Meeting

Elks Sunday Brunch at Riverside Lodge

(Draft 6/8/2021)



